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Gibraltar Residential Properties Bishop Fitzgerald Limited
STATEMENT OF FLNANCIAL POSITION
as at 31 December 2023

CURRENT ASSETS
Debtors

TOTAL ASSETS LESS LIABILITIES

EQUITY CAPITAL AND RESERVES
Share capital

SHAREHOLDER'S FUNDS

C,SAWTOS
For and on behalf of
Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited
Director

Date:

DOCUMENT RESUBMITTED

2 9 AUG 2021

102 4

2023 2022

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000


